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Flight In Time Famous Fiona

All About Spots Master Spice
Gracilis Starlight

Olrif Zippo Feelzone

Blanco Solar Gabriel

O’zone Zachary

Aboensis Other Day At Oslo Fjord
Mernika’s Chocolate Drops
Diamond Dal’s Wisdom of Stay
Diamond Dal’s Merlot

Assiduitas Legal Eagle

O’zone Zelma

Diamond Dal’s Poppy

Aboensis Off To Stockholm Djurgarden
Stelton Lumipantteri

Aboensis Gem of Forrest

Zabavan Yazz

Lil Eagle’s Di’Adara Circle of Love
Belnides Drop of Pride

O’zone Yekaterina

Mernika’s First Beautiful Thing

Lil Eagle’s Dance Like Nobody’s Watching
Diamond Dal’s White Tiger

O’zone Urho

O’zone Starrider

Mernika’s Diamonds For This Princess
QO’zone Zahera

Diamond Dal’s Lady Green Picassia
Lil Eagle’s Agent Black

O’zone Yevgeny

Lil Eagle’s Agent Black

Aboensis Phalaropus Lobatus
Aboensis Third Time’s A Charm
Aboensis Nature’s Art To Forrest
Lil Eagle’s Dream On

Mernika’s Change’s Nothing

109
82
76
69
64
58
48
37
36
34
33
32
30
28
27
26
21
20
20
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12

5 + tittelit
6+C.I.B

6 + JMVA, C.I.B-J
4 + MVA

3 +VMVA, C.I.B-V
6 + JMVA, C.I.B-J
3+ MVA
2+C.l.B

5+ JMVA

5+ MVA

3+ VMVA

5+ JMVA, C.I.B-J
3+ MVA

2

4 + MVA, C.I.B
6 + VMVA

2 + MVA

2+ MVA

4 + JMVA

2+ MVA

4 + JMVA

3+ MVA
1+JMVA

3

2

2

3+ JMVA

4 + JMVA

2+ MVA

3

2 + MVA

1

1

2

MVA

MVA



